
1 鈴  木      檀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 12.33 5.83 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 1 1 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

5.70 5.83

Composition 1.20 1.831.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.751.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

6.50

2 瀬  田      柾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 10.46 4.26 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 1 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4.20 4.26

Composition 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

6.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / E男子

関東サマートロフィー 2024

2024年8月02日～04日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/08/04 16:48 Page 1



3 山  﨑  瑠  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 10.37 4.67 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 1 1

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0 0 0

4.60 4.67

Composition 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

5.70

4 大久保  秀  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 4 9.91 3.61 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

3.50 3.61

Composition 1.20 1.752.00 2.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.751.75 2.25 1.50 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

6.30
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5 福  本  叡  剛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 8.81 3.41 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

3.30 3.41

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.40

6 玉  木  陽  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 2 7.84 3.34 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

3.40 3.34

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.331.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.00

4.50
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7 大  槻  航  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 4.56 1.46 3.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-1 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.50 1.46

Composition 1.20 0.831.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75

3.10
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